plet's connecto

Geraldton Ticket and Fares Guide

Effective: 1 July 2015

Your ticket can be used for up to two hours after the first issue to transfer to other services within the nominated fare zone.

STANDARD				
	Cash	SmartRider - cost per journey		
		15% discount	25% discount	
2 Sections	\$2.10	\$1.79	\$1.58	
1 Zone	\$3.00	\$2.55	\$2.25	
2 Zones	\$4.50	\$3.83	\$3.38	

CONCESSION				
	Cash	SmartRider - cost per journey		
		15% discount	25% discount	
2 Sections	\$0.80	\$0.68	\$0.60	
1 Zone	\$1.20	\$1.02	\$0.90	
2 Zones	\$1.80	\$1.53	\$1.35	

STUDENT FARE - \$0.60

The student fare is only available using a Student SmartRider.*

FREE TRAVEL ENTITLEMENTS

WA Seniors Carer, Aged and Disability Support Pensioners can only access free travel using their SmartRider.*

*Please see over for conditions of use.







Student Fare Conditions of Use

The student fare is valid for any travel on services from Monday to Friday from the first to the last gazetted school day of the year, and during mid-year school term holidays and on public holidays that fall on a weekday during the school year.

It is not valid on Saturday and Sunday. Student fares are only available when using a Student SmartRider, and cannot be purchased as a cash fare.

Free Travel Entitlement Conditions of Use

If you travel using a Seniors SmartRider or a Carer, Aged or Disability Support Pensioner SmartRider, you can travel free at the following times:

- Before 6am, Monday to Friday
- Between 9am and 3.30pm, Monday to Friday
- After 7pm, Monday to Friday
- · All day Saturday, Sunday and public holidays.

Concession fares apply at all other times.

The period of free travel commences from the time of the initial tag on and runs until the completion of the transfer period.

During weekdays (excluding public holidays), if a tag on occurs between 6.00am and 9.00am or 3.30pm and 7.00pm, normal concession fare rules apply for that journey until the expiry of the two hour transfer period.

You will need to have Seniors SmartRider, or Pensioners SmartRider to travel free during these times.

Need more information?

Call the InfoLine on 13 62 13 (TIS: 13 14 50). Hearing or speech impaired? Call via NRS 133 677 and ask for 13 62 13.

Rocks Lottery Centre and Newsagency Marine Tce Geraldton

